
FROM:
CA WAREHOUSE
CA WAREHOUSE
5650 Grace Pl

US 

(000) 000-0000

TRK#

DIMMED: 38 X 35 X 2 IN

REF: OCC9682452410180003001
INV: 
PO: DEPT: 

Commerce CA 90022

SHIP DATE: 17OCT24
ACTWGT: 7.83 LB
CAD: 259042843/FAPI2208

BILL SENDER

just cruisin limerick
just cruisin limerick

247 swamp pike

(610) 287-4523
limerick PA 19468 (US)

J2
44

02
40

91
00

1u
v

TO

58
CJ

5/
4F

B6
/C

6C
4

7793 4093 2976

     19468

9632 0019 6 (000 000 0000) 0 00 7793 4093 2976


